
Stars of the Week 

  
Year 1 -  Anthony for working 
hard to write independently all 
week. Great ideas too! 

STAINDROP MERCURY 

Friday 3rd May 2019 

Year 2 -  Ella for doing  such an 
amazing piece of  writing and  
always being a super star. 

Year 3 -  Reuben for working    
really hard on his handwriting 
this week and doing  some      
super work!  

Year 4  - Ollie for taking himself  
out of  his comfort zone,          
performing in front of  the class, 
being a super star in PE and 
having an excellent week          
altogether! Well done! 

Year 5 -  Owen for taking his 
time and producing careful and 
accurate work and representing 
the school at the football        
tournament. 

Year 6 -  Emily for having a    
positive attitude, giving 100%, 
and being a pleasure to have in 
class. 

Reception -  Beth for trying      
really hard to be more                
independent in writing and     
being helpful and kind. Well 
done! 

Key Dates for Your Diary 2019 
 

Monday 6th May - Bank Holiday Monday 

Mon 13th to Fri 17th May - SATS week for Year 6 

Friday 24th May - Yr5 Assembly, 9.10am 

School breaks up for Half Term 

Monday 3rd June -School re-opens 

Friday 7th June - Reception Assembly, 9.10am 

Mon 10th to Thurs 13th June - Yr5 Bikeability 

Tues 11th June - Yr6 Leavers Service in Durham Cathedral 

Friday 14th June - Yr2 Assembly, 9.10am 

Thurs 27th June - Sports Day 

Friday 28th June - Yr3 Assembly, 9.10am 

Thurs 4th July - Yr4 Assembly, 9.10am 

Friday 5th July - Yr1 Assembly, 9.10am 

Wed 10th July - Nursery Graduation 

Sat 13th July - Staindrop Carnival 

Sun 14th July - FOS Festival 

Tues 16th + Wed 17th - Yr6 Performance 

Thurs 18th July - Yr6 Leavers Service, Parents Welcome 

Friday 19th July - School breaks up for Summer 

All family members welcome to come along to Class          

Assemblies in the School Hall 

 

Class of  The Week  Award  
for Attendance -  Yr 2 

Golden Broom Award  -  Nursery 
This week’s attendance is  95.8% 

Reader of the Week 
Award 

 

Reception -  Jevan 
Year 1 -  Xavier 

Year 2 - Annabelle 
Year 3 - Tilly 

Year 4 - Aston 
Year 5 - Charlie 
Year 6 - Heath 

Marvellous  
Maths Award 

 

Reception - Isaac 
Year 1 -  William 

Year 2 - Josie 
Year 3 - Logan 

Year 4 - Elizabeth 
Year 5 - Lily 

Year 6 - Calum 

Congratulations to Mrs Shippen on the birth of  her 

daughter Edie Celeste who weighed in at 6lb 9oz. 

Well done! 


